PINEFIELD COLLEGE LEKKI SCHOOL FEES SCHEDULE FOR COLLEGE – 2024/2025 SESSION

FOR JUNIOR SCHOOL Key Stage 3 (Year 7 & 8)

FEES	1st TERM	2 nd TERM	3rd TERM
Joining Fees	500,000.00		
Tuition	850,000.00	850,000.00	850,000.00
Books/Educational Resources	216,500.00		
Uniforms	187,500.00		
Lunch	95,000	95,000	95,000
Co-Curricular Activities	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
Swimming	35,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00
Robotics	30,000	30,000	30,000
December Funday	30,000		
Inter-house Sports		30,000	
End of Session/Class Photo Ceremonies			40,000
Excursion	15,000	15,000	15,000
TOTAL DAY	2,034,000.00	1,130,000.00	1,140,000.00
Boarding	800,000	800,000	800,000
Boarding Uniform	60,000		
Non Refundable Caution Fee	80,000		
TOTAL BOARDING	2,974,000.00 1,930,000 1,940,000		
TOTAL (ANNUAL DAY)	New Students 4,304,000.00 / Returning Students 3,400,000.00		
TOTAL (ANNUAL BOARDING)	New Students 6,844,000.00 / Returning Students 5,800,000.00		

FOR SENIOR SCHOOL Key Stage 4 (Year 10)

FEES	1st TERM	2 nd TERM	3rd TERM	
Joining Fees	500,00			
Tuition	936,000.00	936,000.00	936,000.00	
Books/Educational Resources	241,500.00			
Uniforms	187,500.00			
Lunch	95,000	95,000	95,000	
Co-Curricular Activities	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	
Swimming	35,000	35,000	35,000	
Robotics	30,000	30,000	30,000	
Excursion	15,000	15,000	15,000	
December Funday	30,000			
Inter-house Sports		30,000		
End of Session/Class Photo Ceremonies			40,000	
TOTAL DAY	2,145,000.00	1,216,000.00	1,226,000.00	
Boarding	800,000	800,000	800,000	
Boarding Uniform	60,000			
Non Refundable Caution Fee	80,000	80,000		
TOTAL BOARDING	3,085,000.00 2,016,000.00 2,026,000.00			
TOTAL (ANNUAL DAY)	New Students 4,587,000.00 / Returning Students 3,658,000.00			
TOTAL (ANNUAL BOARDING)	New Students 7,127,000.00 / Returning Students 6,058,000.00			

OPTIONAL

SCHOOL BUS	ONE WAY	TWO WAYS
WITHIN LEKKI PHASE 1	N250,000	N300,000
OUTSIDE LEKKI PHASE 1	N300,000	N350,000

- External Examination Fees will be advised at due date.
- Fees must be paid on or before 1st day of each Term or 10% interest will be incurred.
- Fees are subject to increase without prior notice and are non-refundable.
- Discount: 10% Tuition Discount on 2nd and subsequent children in a family.
- Exam classes: Years 9, 11 &12 annual fees are to be paid in two (2) instalments in August and January.
- School Uniform (3 sets of uniform, 2 sets of P.E, 2 Ties, 1 Blazer, 1 Jumper, 1 Apron and 1 Lab Coat) must be worn with white socks and black shoes.
- Educational resource: Notebooks, communication book, stationary, Textbooks are on annual rental.
- College Co-Curricular Activities Include: Orchestra, Etiquette, Coding, Debating/Public Speaking, Model United Nations, Dance and Chess.